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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/04/2021

Pos

Pos

Pos

WN B

Pos

Pos

Pos

A WNE

Pos

A WNPE

Atleta
Colarullo Giada

Atleta

Fava Tommaso
Basiletti Antonio

Atleta

Venturi Carlo
Rumiato Alessandro
Battistel Geronimo

Atleta

Vio Angelica
Colarullo Giada

Atleta
Biasi Mattia

Atleta

Vello Chiara Maria
Calcide Anna
Tamassia Matilde
Marchese Alice

Atleta

Nichele Giovanni
Cappellazzo Damiano
Gecchele Nicola
Vazzoler Elia

La Sorpresa Dentro L'Uovo (Caorle) /oo\w!ﬁ_&
EIDV%NI
RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2012 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 00'54"40 144

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2011 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 01'00"20 73
ITA 2011 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 01'11"20 44

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 02'52"20 230
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 02'53"50 225
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 03'20"30 146

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2012 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 00'41"20 172
ITA 2012 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 00'49"10 101

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2011 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 00'47"50 77

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 01'14"80 398
ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 01'33"30 205
ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 01'42"60 154
ITA 2011 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 01'49"00 128

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2008 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 01'11"80 315
ITA 2008 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 01'12"30 309
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 01'29"30 163
ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 02'00"20 67
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/04/2021

Pos Atleta

1 Valeri Sasha

2 Gusso Sofia
Pos Atleta

1 Antonini Alberto
Pos Atleta

1 Monticco Emma
2 Zanet Beatrice
3 Ranzato Matilde

Pos Atleta

1 Ceschel Anna

2 Galfano Aurora

3 Cian Silvia

Pos Atleta

1 Redigolo Alessandro
2 Lazzarin Mattia
Pos Atleta

1 Bedin Giulia

2 Vio Angelica

3 Tamassia Carolina
4 Marcolin Asia

Pos Atleta

1 Valeri Sasha

2 Biasin Giovanni

3 Migotto Edoardo

4 Antonini Alberto

La Sorpresa Dentro L'Uovo (Caorle)

RISULTATI

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa
ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa

ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa

ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2011 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa

ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2008 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa

ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2012 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A

Anno Societa

ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2008 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'29"80
01'36"50

Tempo
01'45"90

Tempo

03'28"80
03'31"70
03'35"40

Tempo

01'33"40
01'36"30
01'37"30

Tempo

01'18"40
01'21"50

Tempo

01'24"20
01'59"90
02'04"70
02'10"90

Tempo

01'37"80
01'38"90
01'44"40
01'53"30

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

249
200

Pti
106

Pti

267
256
243

Pti

199
182
176

Pti

230
205

Pti

406
140
125
108

Pti

183
177
151
118
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/04/2021

Pos Atleta

1 Roman Giulia
Pos Atleta

1 Martinazzi Filippo
2 Biasi Mattia

Pos Atleta

1 Ceschel Anna

2 Zanet Beatrice

3 Cian Silvia

4 Monticco Emma
5 Ranzato Matilde
6 Gusso Sofia

7 Galfano Aurora

8 Calcide Anna

9 Tamassia Matilde

(=Y
o

Marchese Alice
Tamassia Carolina
Roman Giulia
Marcolin Asia

el ol
WN P

Pos Atleta

Redigolo Alessandro
Venturi Carlo
Gecchele Nicola
Rumiato Alessandro
Battistel Geronimo
Migotto Edoardo
Martinazzi Filippo
Vazzoler Elia
Fava Tommaso

0 Basiletti Antonio

P OO~NOUITAWNE

La Sorpresa Dentro L'Uovo (Caorle)

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A

ITA 2011 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A

ITA 2010 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
ITA 2011 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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RISULTATI

Anno Societa

Anno Societa

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010

Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.
Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.

EIDV%NI

Tempo
00'52"40

Tempo

00'48"80
00'55"50

Tempo

01'18"00
01'18"20
01'20"40
01'21"30
01'21"90
01'23"80
01'24"40
01'30"20
01'31"30
01'35"00
01'37"40
01'38"00
01'55"70

Tempo

01'09"20
01'14"40
01'15"00
01'15"80
01'19"70
01'22"70
01'28"80
01'38"20
01'52"10
01'57"00

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti
117

Pti

94
64

Pti

267
265
244
236
230
215
211
172
166
147
137
134

81

Pti

273
220
215
208
179
160
129

95

64

56
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Dprojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/04/2021

Pos Atleta

1 Vello Chiara Maria

2 Bedin Giulia

Pos Atleta

1 Cappellazzo Damiano
2 Nichele Giovanni

3 Biasin Giovanni

4 Lazzarin Mattia

La Sorpresa Dentro L'Uovo (Caorle)

OO;:WE’J'?':t
EIDV/%NI
RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Esordienti B e A
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 02'25"40 438
ITA 2009 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 02'27"70 417

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Esordienti B e A
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2008 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 02'16"80 383
ITA 2008 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 02'22"30 340
ITA 2008 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 02'31"60 281
ITA 2008 Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil. 02'32"30 277
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